WOHNFLACHENBERECHNUNG
AM BRUCHGRABEN 11, 63110 RODGAU www.REBUS-HOME.DE

Rebus Home

Bepple & Fischer GbR

Flur

Kinderzimmer
Kinderzimmer
Schlafzimmer
Wohnzimmer

Kiche

Bad

Balkon 1 (Anteil 50%)
Balkon 2 (Anteil 50%)

Gesamt

"TREBUSHOME

Sparkasse Langen-Seligenstadt
IBAN: DE84 5065 2124 0105 3411 92

Eisenbahnstrale 30

63110 Rodgau

BIC: HELADEF1SLS
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REBUS HOME
EISENBAHNSTRASSE 30
63110 RobDGAU

INFO@REBUS-HOME.DE
TEL.: 06106 2592987

11,25 m?
11,67 m?
8,40 m?
15,54 m?
20,50 m?
9,50 m?
4 95 m?
2,34 m?
1,69 m?
85,84 m?

USt-IdNr.: DE329234939
Finanzamt Offenbach a.M. Il



